How much has your participation in student activities influenced you in the following areas?

Year No Influence 2 3 Great Influence NA Total
# % # % # % # % # % # % # %
2013 69 11.6% 33 5.5% 121 20.3% 158 26.5% 171 28.7% 44 7.4% 596 | 100.0%
Enhanced your CMU experience 2012 55 9.4% 49 8.4% 127 21.7% 125 21.3% 172 29.4% 58 9.9% 586 | 100.0%
2011 89 15.2% 60 10.2% 114 19.4% 131 22.3% 119 20.3% 74 12.6% 587 | 100.0%
2013 107 18.0% 96 16.1% 147 24.7% 121 20.3% 79 13.3% 45 7.6% 595 [ 100.0%
Explore Community Service 2012 95 16.4% 97 16.7% 133 22.9% 109 18.8% 86 14.8% 61 10.5% 581 | 100.0%
2011 135 23.1% 97 16.6% 115 19.7% 81 13.9% 71 12.2% 85 14.6% 584 | 100.0%
2013 89 15.0% 60 10.1% 143 24.1% 142 23.9% 116 19.5% 44 7.4% 594 ([ 100.0%
Develop Life Skills 2012 67 11.6% 65 11.3% 130 22.5% 124 21.5% 133 23.1% 58 10.1% 577 | 100.0%
2011 119 20.4% 68 11.7% 121 20.8% 113 19.4% 88 15.1% 73 12.5% 582 | 100.0%
2013 95 16.1% 67 11.4% 120 20.4% 131 22.2% 132 22.4% 44 7.5% 589 | 100.0%
Develop Leadership Schools 2012 69 11.9% 71 12.2% 118 20.3% 133 22.9% 133 22.9% 56 9.7% 580 | 100.0%
2011 116 19.9% 70 12.0% 110 18.9% 116 19.9% 93 16.0% 78 13.4% 583 | 100.0%
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On average, how often do/would you attend or participate in these specific activities?

Never 1 time per 2-5 times per | 6-10 times per 1} or more NA Total
semester semester semester times per
# % # % # % # % # % # % # %
2013| 291 | 49.2% 82 13.9% 79 13.4% 52 8.8% 54 9.1% 33 5.6% 591 | 100.0%
Intramural Sports 2012| 226 | 38.6% 94 16.0% | 102 | 17.4% 65 11.1% 73 12.5% 26 4.4% 586 | 100.0%
2011| 286 | 49.3% 49 8.4% 101 | 17.4% 47 8.1% 62 10.7% 35 6.0% 580 | 100.0%
2013| 142 | 24.1% 67 11.4% | 160 | 27.2% | 107 | 18.2% 95 16.1% 18 3.1% 589 [ 100.0%
Athletic Events 2012| 117 | 20.2% 67 11.6% | 141 | 244% | 109 | 189% | 127 | 22.0% 17 2.9% 578 | 100.0%
2011| 145 | 24.9% 54 9.3% 121 | 20.8% 92 15.8% | 152 | 26.1% 19 3.3% 583 | 100.0%
2013| 260 | 44.0% | 137 | 23.2% | 126 | 21.3% 32 5.4% 15 2.5% 21 3.6% 591 | 100.0%
Novelty Acts (Hypnotists, 2012 259 |[447% | 103 | 17.8% | 146 | 25.2% 36 6.2% 19 3.3% 17 2.9% 580 [ 100.0%
Mentalists, Magicians) 2011| 280 | 47.9% | 109 | 18.6% 98 16.8% 44 7.5% 24 4.1% 30 5.1% 585 | 100.0%
2013| 132 | 22.2% | 213 | 35.8% | 183 | 30.8% 45 7.6% 10 1.7% 12 2.0% 595 [ 100.0%
Workshops/Guest speakers 2012| 128 | 21.9% | 180 | 30.8% | 208 | 35.6% 41 7.0% 12 2.1% 15 2.6% 584 | 100.0%
2011| 150 | 25.6% | 175 | 29.9% | 184 | 31.4% 43 7.3% 19 3.2% 15 2.6% 586 | 100.0%
2013| 257 | 435% | 150 | 25.4% | 110 | 18.6% 30 5.1% 19 3.2% 25 4.2% 591 | 100.0%
Multicultural Activists 2012| 218 | 37.5% | 163 | 28.1% | 120 | 20.7% 36 6.2% 19 3.3% 25 4.3% 581 | 100.0%
2011| 229 | 39.2% | 133 | 22.8% | 136 | 23.3% 42 7.2% 15 2.6% 29 5.0% 584 | 100.0%
2013| 224 | 38.0% | 119 | 20.2% | 118 | 20.0% 59 10.0% 52 8.8% 18 3.1% 590 [ 100.0%
Res Life Programs 2012 155 | 26.6% | 112 | 19.2% | 144 | 24.7% 85 14.6% 68 11.7% 18 3.1% 582 | 100.0%
2011| 295 | 50.5% 99 17.0% 79 13.5% 43 7.4% 22 3.8% 46 7.9% 584 | 100.0%
2013| 319 | 53.9% 84 14.2% 93 15.7% 36 6.1% 28 4.7% 32 5.4% 592 [ 100.0%
Bands 2012| 280 | 47.9% | 106 | 18.2% 97 16.6% 41 7.0% 22 3.8% 38 6.5% 584 | 100.0%
2011| 188 | 32.0% | 110 | 18.7% | 142 | 24.1% 67 11.4% 54 9.2% 27 4.6% 588 | 100.0%
2013| 220 | 37.2% | 131 | 22.2% | 149 | 25.2% 43 7.3% 27 4.6% 21 3.6% 591 | 100.0%
Comedians 2012| 182 | 31.1% | 138 | 23.6% | 149 | 25.5% 65 11.1% 39 6.7% 12 2.1% 585 [ 100.0%
2011| 192 | 32.8% | 122 | 20.8% | 138 | 23.5% 62 10.6% 49 8.4% 23 3.9% 586 | 100.0%
2013| 232 | 394% | 159 | 27.0% | 122 | 20.7% 39 6.6% 23 3.9% 14 2.4% 589 [ 100.0%
Movie Nights 2012| 169 | 29.0% | 156 | 26.8% | 144 | 24.7% 68 11.7% 33 5.7% 13 2.2% 583 [ 100.0%
2011 206 | 353% | 118 | 20.2% | 137 | 23.5% 61 10.5% 38 6.5% 23 3.9% 583 | 100.0%
2013| 218 | 37.0% | 138 | 23.4% | 137 | 23.3% 58 9.8% 24 4.1% 14 2.4% 589 [ 100.0%
Outdoor Program Activities 2012| 185 | 31.9% | 120 | 20.7% | 140 | 24.1% 71 12.2% 52 9.0% 12 2.1% 580 | 100.0%
2011| 202 | 34.9% 98 16.9% | 132 | 22.8% 70 12.1% 59 10.2% 18 3.1% 579 | 100.0%
2013| 242 | 40.9% | 130 | 22.0% | 120 | 20.3% 48 8.1% 26 4.4% 25 4.2% 591 | 100.0%
Community Service 2012| 195 | 33.7% | 149 | 257% | 136 | 23.5% 52 9.0% 29 5.0% 18 3.1% 579 | 100.0%
2011| 236 | 40.8% | 129 | 22.3% | 105 | 18.2% 44 7.6% 32 5.5% 32 5.5% 578 | 100.0%
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How satisfied are you with the following student activities facilities?

Very Dissatisfied Very Satisfied NA Total
# % # % # % # % # % # % # %
2013 13 2.2% 50 8.5% 132 22.3% 107 18.1% 96 16.2% 193 32.7% 591 | 100.0%
Intramural Fields 2012 4 0.7% 38 6.6% 137 23.6% 115 19.8% 131 22.6% 155 26.7% 580 | 100.0%
2011 13 2.2% 43 7.4% 125 21.6% 105 18.1% 101 17.4% 193 33.3% 580 | 100.0%
2013 10 1.7% 26 4.4% 103 17.4% 145 24.5% 152 25.7% 155 26.2% 591 | 100.0%
Athletic Fields 2012 3 0.5% 19 3.3% 97 16.7% 144 24.8% 196 33.7% 122 21.0% 581 | 100.0%
2011 12 2.1% 26 4.5% 97 16.7% 141 24.3% 160 27.6% 144 24.8% 580 | 100.0%
2013 8 1.4% 35 6.0% 127 21.6% 154 26.2% 131 22.3% 133 22.6% 588 | 100.0%
Game Room 2012 9 1.6% 27 4.7% 121 20.9% 144 24.9% 157 27.2% 120 20.8% 578 | 100.0%
2011 9 1.6% 36 6.2% 110 19.0% 140 24.1% 155 26.7% 130 22.4% 580 | 100.0%
2013| 18 3.0% 18 3.0% 95 16.0% | 160 | 27.0% | 244 | 41.1% 58 9.8% 593 | 100.0%
Rec Center 2012 5 0.9% 16 2.8% 75 12.9% | 153 | 26.4% | 296 | 51.0% 35 6.0% 580 | 100.0%
2011 7 1.2% 10 1.7% 54 9.3% 135 | 23.3% | 311 | 53.6% 63 10.9% | 580 | 100.0%
2013 8 1.4% 12 2.0% 93 15.8% | 198 | 33.7% | 242 | 41.2% 35 6.0% 588 | 100.0%
University Center 2012 5 0.9% 13 2.2% 69 11.9% | 172 | 29.7% | 303 | 52.3% 17 2.9% 579 | 100.0%
2011 5 0.9% 14 2.4% 88 15.2% 148 25.5% 282 48.6% 43 7.4% 580 | 100.0%
2013 8 1.4% 15 2.6% 71 12.1% | 123 | 209% | 234 | 39.8% | 137 | 23.3% | 588 | 100.0%
Swimming Pool 2012 6 1.0% 15 2.6% 78 13.6% | 119 | 20.7% | 268 | 46.6% 89 15.5% | 575 | 100.0%
2011 5 0.9% 13 2.2% 63 109% | 105 | 18.1% | 271 | 46.8% | 122 | 21.1% | 579 | 100.0%
2013 17 2.9% 41 7.0% 118 | 20.0% | 106 | 18.0% 96 16.3% | 211 | 35.8% | 589 | 100.0%
Resident Hall Lounges 2012 8 1.4% 37 6.4% 118 | 20.5% 96 16.6% | 119 | 20.6% | 199 | 34.5% | 577 | 100.0%
2011 24 4.1% 51 8.8% 101 17.4% 84 14.5% 83 14.3% 237 40.9% 580 | 100.0%
2013 17 2.9% 34 5.8% 119 | 203% | 125 | 21.4% 92 15.7% | 198 | 33.8% | 585 | 100.0%
Student Life Office 2012 8 1.4% 27 4.7% 127 22.1% 94 16.4% 111 19.3% 207 36.1% 574 | 100.0%
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What factors limit you from participating in student activities?

2013 # of Times Checked (Survey N=597)
2012 # of Times Checked (Survey N=587)
2011 # of Times Checked (Survey N=594)

2013] 354
Academic Demands 2012| 348
2011 343
2013 274
Lack of knowledge of events 2012| 288
2011 300
2013 168
Lack of interest 2012 124
2011 165
2013 211
Financial constraints 2012 210
2011 199
2013 161
Personal Family Demands 2012| 169
2011 163
2013 267
Work demands 2012| 274
2011 233
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In what form(s) of communication do you prefer learning about student activities?

2013| 396
CMU website 2012| 387
2011 371
2013| 409
Posters/Flyers 2012| 387
2011| 377
2013| 101
Table tents in dining areas 2012| 140
2011 151
2013| 57
Twitter 2012 29
2011 32
2013| 255
Facebook 2012| 248
2011 290
2013| 338
Email 2012| 354
2011| 338
2013| 265
Daily announcements on MavZone 2012 297
2011| 278
2013| 86
Campus TV postings 20121 90
2011 131
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